121 Park Avenue, Quakertown, PA 18951 USA  |  1-877-529-9114  |  Sales@FiberOptic.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FiberOptics.com
modified: 07.01.2022
23
PR
EC
ISIO

	Ñ SC or ST Adapters
	Ñ Video Inspection Probe
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRO-5350-TS-D35 PRO-5350 OTDR SM, 35/33dB
PRO-5350-TS-D40 PRO-5350 OTDR SM, 40/38dB
PRO-5350-TS-D43 PRO-5350 OTDR SM, 43/41dB
PRO-5350-TS-M21 PRO-5350 OTDR MM, 19/21dB
PRO-5350-TS-Q21 PRO-5350 OTDR SM/MM, 19/21/35/33dB
PRO-5350-TS-Q22 PRO-5350 OTDR SM/MM, 19/21/40/38dB
PRO-5350-TS-T40 PRO-5350 OTDR SM, 40/38/38dB
PRO-5350-TS-T43 PRO-5350 OTDR SM, 43/40/40dB
OTDRS